A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME -FEBRUARY- 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR

1.2.2019 Friday Theory Class | |
Structure of T Pallidum & .
4.2.2019 Monday Primary Syphilis Dr.Candice Dr. Narendra J Shetty
5.2.2019 Tuesday Chemical Peels Dr. Prashanth Kamath
Dr.Hafsa
6. 2.2019 Wednesday | Case presentation Dr Nivedita Dr. Vinma Shetty
7.2.2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Anila Dr. Narendra J Shetty
8.2.2019 Friday Theory Class | | s
Dermabrasion & Dr. Prashanth Kamath

11.2.2019 Monday Microdermabrasion Dr.Saumya
12.2.2019 | Tuesday Photodynamic therapy Dr.Anila Dr. Vinma Shetty
13. 2.2019 Wednesday | Case presentation Dr. Ameen Dr. Narendra J Shetty
14. 2.2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Nivedita Dr. Vinma Shetty
15.2.2019 | Friday Theory Class | | e
18.2.2019 Monday Fillers Dr.Hafsa Dr. Prashanth Kamath
19. 2.2019 Tuesday Botox Dr.Saumya Dr. Narendra J Shetty
20. 2.2019 | Wednesday | Case presentation Dr.Anila Dr. Vinma Shetty
21.2.2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Candice Dr. Prashanth Kamath
22.2.2019 Friday Theory Class | | e
25.2.2019 Monday LGV Dr Nivedita Dr. Narendra J Shetty
26.2.2019 | Tuesday Chancroid Dr.Anila Dr. Vinma Shetty
27.2.2019 Wednesday | Case presentation Dr.Candice Dr. Prashanth Kamath
28.2.2019 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Amita Dr. Narendra J Shetty

PLACE :- DEPARTMENT SPACE

TIME :3.00 P.M TO 4.00PM

Dr. Narendra J Shetty
Professor & HOD
Department of Dermatology




A.J INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE,
MANGALORE

DEAPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY
U G CLASS 6TH AND 7TH TERM: TOPICS
Time: 12.00 PM to 1.00 PM

Day: Wednesday

DATE TOPIC MODERATOR
06.02.2019 PYODERMAS DR.ASHOK MENON
20.02.2019 VIRAL INFECTION DR.VINMA SHETTY

Dr. Narendra J Shetty
Professor & HOD
Department of Dermatology




